
3+ SPECIAL
3 - 14” Large 2 Topping Pizzas

Cecil Salad, Appetizer of your choice

ADD $1.00 FOR WINGS
Not valid with other o�ers.

With this coupon.
All coupons valid at all
3 Locations on front.

Expiration at Manager’s Discretion.

for
only

plus
tax$36.99

PIZZA PLUS
1 - 2 Topping Large 14” Pizza

Appetizer of your Choice

Add $1.00 for Wings
Not valid with other o�ers.

With this coupon.  All coupons valid at all
3 Locations on front.

Expiration at Manager’s Discretion.

for
only

plus
tax$17.99

DINE-IN SPECIAL
2 - 16” Pizzas with 2 Toppings

Cecil Salad, Plus Pitcher of Soda

Not valid with other o�ers.
With this coupon.

All coupons valid at all
3 Locations on front.

Expiration at Manager’s Discretion.

for
only

plus
tax$30.99

MED 3 TOPPING
1 - 3 Topping 

Medium 12” Pizza

Not valid with other o�ers.
With this coupon.

All coupons valid at all
3 Locations on front.

Expiration at Manager’s Discretion.

for
only

plus
tax$9.99

FAMILY MEAL DEAL
2 - 16” Pizzas with 2 Toppings.

Cecil Salad and Cheese Garlic Bread

Not valid with other o�ers.
With this coupon.

All coupons valid at all
3 Locations on front.

Expiration at Manager’s Discretion.

for
only

plus
tax$32.99

PASTA SPECIAL
2 Pastas, 2 Salads, 2 Garlic Breads,

2 - 16 oz. Sodas

Not valid with other o�ers.
With this coupon.

All coupons valid at all
3 Locations on front.

Expiration at Manager’s Discretion.

for
only

plus
tax$19.99



APPETIZERS
Appetizers served with YOUR CHOICE OF ONE SAUCE: Ranch, Meat sauce,
Hot sauce, BBQ sauce, Honey Mustard, Bleu Cheese ($.79), or Sour Cream.

Extra sauce $.79 each.

BONELESS WINGS - Lightly breaded, tender chicken chunks smothered 
in your choice of sauce: Hot & Spicy, BBQ or Carolina Tangy Mustard 
……………………………………………………………………………… 
CHICKEN WINGS - 1 pound of meaty wings served in one of our 
famous sauces: Hot & Spicy, BBQ or Carolina Tangy Mustard ………
TOASTED RAVIOLI - Ten Ravioli stuffed with savory meat and spices, 
breaded and deep fried and sprinkled with Romano cheese …………
FRIED MUSHROOMS - Large white mushrooms breaded and golden 
fried……………………………………………………………………………
SMOKED CHICKEN WINGS - 1 pound dry rubbed, smoked and
lightly fried ……………………………………………………………………
MOZZARELLA STIX - Lightly breaded Wisconsin Cheese golden fried 
…………………………………………………………………………………
ZUCCHINI - Italian zucchini deep-fried crispy on the outside while soft 
inside …………………………………………………………………………
CHICKEN STRIPS - Premium boneless chicken breast strips breaded 
and golden fried ……………………………………………………………
BUFFALO STRIPS - Premium breaded chicken breast strips smothered 
in our spicy sauce …………………………………………………………
JALAPEÑO POPPERS - Breaded jalapeño peppers, stuffed with sharp 
cheddar cheese and crispy fried …………………………………………
POTATO SKINS - Six potato skins smothered in sharp cheddar and 
choice bacon ………………………………………………………………
SMOKEHOUSE SKINS - 6 potato skins piled high with your choice of 
pulled pork or chicken topped with our BBQ sauce, cheddar cheese and
red onion ……………………………………………………………………
FRIED PICKLES - 6 spicy southern style breaded and deep fried pickle 
wedges …………………………………………………………………………
APPETIZER PLATTER - A sampling of all your favorites - Toasted 
Ravioli, Potato Skins, Chicken Wings, Mozzarella Stix, Zucchini and 3 
Sauces (please no substitutions) ……………………………………………

SIDE ORDERS
FRENCH FRIES - A heaping order ……………………………………
CHEESE FRIES - Our fries smothered in melted provel cheese ……
ONION RINGS - Battered, sweet Vidalia onion slices fried golden…
CHEESE RINGS - Our onion rings smothered in melted provel cheese… 
SWEET POTATO FRIES…………………………………………………

SALADS
Add grilled chicken to any salad for $3.99.  Extra dressing $.79

Salad Dressings: House Dressing, French, Thousand Island, Honey Mustard, Creamy 
Italian, Buttermilk Ranch, Low Calorie Ranch, Caesar, Bleu Cheese (additional $.79)

THE HOUSE SALAD - A combination of fresh Iceberg lettuce, ripe 
olives, red onions, and a blend of cheeses………………………………
CAESAR SALAD - Fresh Romaine lettuce, grated Romano Cheese, 
seasoned croutons and our Caesar dressing ……………………………
THE CHEF SALAD - Crisp lettuce complemented with ham, salami and 
our famous cheese blend …………………………………………………
DINNER SALAD - Crisp Iceberg lettuce, red cabbage and carrots, 
sprinkled with Romano cheese ……………………………………………
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD - Crisp Iceberg lettuce topped with deep 
fried chicken strips smothered in our famous hot sauce and cheese.  
You’ll love it with our homemade Ranch Dressing ………………………
SMOKEHOUSE SALAD - Crisp Iceberg lettuce topped with cheddar 
cheese, red onion, and choice of pulled chicken or pork ………………

BREADS
ITALIAN BREAD - Six slices served hot and buttered  ……………
GARLIC BREAD - Italian bread sprinkled with garlic, buttered and 
toasted ………………………………………………………………………
CHEESE GARLIC BREAD - Our toasted garlic bread topped with 
melted cheese………………………………………………………………

DESSERT
BROWNIE …………………………………………………………………
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE BUNDT CAKE……………………………

SANDWICHES
Cheese available upon request for a $1.49 additional charge.

Bacon available $1.99 additional charge.  All sandwiches served with fries.

CHARBROILED CHICKEN BREAST - Premium chicken breast
grilled and tender ……………………………………………………………
SMOKED TURKEY & SWISS - Served hot or cold …………………
THE CECIL’S SPECIAL - The king among sandwiches - served hot or 
cold with freshly sliced ham, roast beef, imported Genoa salami and our 
premium cheese ……………………………………………………………
BUFFALO CHICKEN - Golden-fried chicken breast smothered in our 
spicy hot sauce ………………………………………………………………
CHICKEN PARMESAN - Golden-fried chicken breast overflowing with 
our homemade meat sauce and cheese.  Better have plenty of napkins! 
COD FISH - A flaky cod fish fillet from the cold waters of the North 
Pacific, lightly breaded and fried golden brown …………………………
BLT - Mounds of choice bacon, magnificent ……………………………
HAM - Freshly sliced lean ham served hot or cold …………..…………
ROAST BEEF - Tender lean roast beef prepared and sliced daily and 
dipped in our own magnificent Au Jus ……………………………………
THE “CECIL” HAMBURGER - 8 oz. choice hamburger charbroiled, 
plump and juicy, cooked to perfection ……………………………………
MEATBALL - Moist and tender meatballs spiced just right.  Topped with 
our homemade meat sauce ……………………………………..…………
GENOA SALAMI - Freshly sliced imported Genoa salami piled high and 
served hot or cold ………………………………………………..…………
ITALIAN SAUSAGE - 8 oz. of our awesome sausage charbroiled and 
topped with a zesty meatless red sauce …………………………………
6 OZ. STEAK SANDWICH - 6 oz. hand cut …………………………
CHICKEN FILET - Lightly breaded and deep fried ……………………

SMOKEHOUSE SANDWICHES
SERVED AT ST. PETERS AND WELDON SPRING LOCATIONS

Served on a toasted bun with your choice of fries, smokehouse beans, green beans, 
potato salad or coleslaw

PULLED PORK ……………………………………………………………
PULLED CHICKEN ………………………………………………………
TURKEY ……………………………………………………………………
BRISKET ……………………………………………………………………
SMOKEHOUSE SPECIAL SANDWICH - Pulled pork or chicken 
smothered in our famous Smokehouse Original BBQ sauce and topped 
with our special coleslaw on the sandwich ………………………………
EXTRA MEAT ………………………………………………………………

PASTAS
Add shrimp, grilled or breaded chicken for $4.49 extra

Add meatballs for $1.49 each
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO - Thin fettuccine served with our rich and 
creamy white sauce …………………………………………………………
CHICKEN PARMESAN - Breaded chicken breast smothered in our 
homemade meat sauce and topped with a blend of cheeses………… 
TORTELLINI - Noodles stuffed with meat topped with our own meat 
sauce (rich cream sauce available upon request) ………………………
LASAGNA - Fresh lasagna noodles are layered with rich meat sauce, 
spices and a combination of cheeses ……………………………………
PASTA CON BROCCOLI - Shell shaped pasta, prepared in a rich 
cream sauce with fresh broccoli and mushrooms ………………………
CAVATELLI - Shell shaped pasta, prepared in a rich cream sauce with 
grated Romano cheese and seasoned garlic ……………………………
CANNELLONI - Rolled tubular noodles stuffed with beef and veal baked 
in a our own meat sauce and topped with a blend of cheeses …………
MANNICOTTI - Rolled tubular noodles stuffed with a unique blend of 
Italian cheeses.  Baked in our own meat sauce …………………………
SPAGHETTI - Our own meat sauce over fresh spaghetti ……………
MOSTACCIOLI - A generous serving oven baked in our own meat 
sauce and topped with a blend of cheeses ………………………………

KIDS MENU
FOR KIDS 10 AND YOUNGER

INCLUDES FRIES OR MINI SALAD AND 16 oz. DRINK (DINE-IN ONLY)

$3.99 each

ST. LOUIS STYLE PIZZA

THICKER CRUST PIZZA - Available only in 16” for an additional $1.00
CECIL’S DELUXE PIZZA - A combination of sausage, mushrooms, 
onions, green peppers and bacon.  A true delight for any pizza lover! 
CECIL’S VEGGIE PIZZA - Black olives, onions, mushrooms, green 
peppers and tomatoes
CECIL’S SMOKEHOUSE CHICKEN PIZZA - BBQ sauce, smoked 
chicken, red onions, and a mix of mozzarella and cheddar cheese 
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA - Hot & spicy sauce lightly breaded fried 
chicken breast topped with a combination of cheeses
CHICKEN ALFREDO PIZZA - Smoked chicken, creamy Alfredo sauce, 
broccoli and mushrooms

PIZZA TOPPINGS
SAUSAGE   CANADIAN BACON  ONIONS  PEPPERONI

BLACK OLIVES   ANCHOVIES  HAMBURGER  MUSHROOMS
JALAPEÑO PEPPERS  BACON   TOMATOES  GREEN PEPPERS

SHRIMP  PINEAPPLE  BANANA PEPPERS  GREEN OLIVES
SMOKED CHICKEN  BROCCOLI

BEVERAGES
PROUDLY SERVING COKE PRODUCTS

FOUNTAIN SODA (24 oz.) ………………………………………………
PITCHER OF SODA ………………………………………………………
20oz. BOTTLE ……………………………………………………………
2 LITER BOTTLE …………………………………………………………
TEA ……………………………………………………………………………
COFFEE  ……………………………………………………………………

BOTTLED BEER
BUDWEISER, BUD LIGHT, BUD SELECT ………………………
BUCKET OF BEER (5) …………………………………………………

SAUCES
STUMPY’S BBQ SAUCE 21oz. ORIGINAL ……………
STUMPY’S BBQ SAUCE 21oz. SWEET & SMOKY …

DRESSINGS
BLEU CHEESE ………………………………………………
RANCH …………………………………………………………
HOUSE …………………………………………………………
MEAT SAUCE …………………………………………………

SOLD AT ST. PETERS AND WELDON SPRING LOCATIONS

STUMPY’S BBQ
SMOKEHOUSE PLATES

All plates served with your choice of 2 sides, garlic bread & BBQ sauce on the side

PULLED CHICKEN PLATE 
PULLED PORK PLATE
BRISKET PLATE
SLICED TURKEY PLATE
SMOKEHOUSE WING PLATE
RIB PLATE
ANDOUILLE SAUSAGE

COLESLAW, GREEN BEANS, SMOKEHOUSE BEANS:
SINGLE SERVING…$1.99   HALF PINT…$3.49  PINT…$5.99
POTATO SALAD:
SINGLE SERVING…$1.99   HALF PINT…$3.49  PINT…$5.99
FRIED CORN COBETTES (2):…$1.99

COMBO PLATE
Choose 3 meats (pulled pork OR pulled chicken, ribs, brisket, turkey, andouille sausage)
Plus your choice of 2 sides and garlic bread …………………………

RIBS
1/2 SLAB RIBS ………………………………………………………
FULL SLAB RIBS ……………………………………………………

BY THE POUND
TURKEY …………………………………………………………………
BRISKET …………………………………………………………………
PULLED PORK …………………………………………………………
PULLED CHICKEN ……………………………………………………
ANDOUILLE SAUSAGE ……………………………………………..

SMOKEHOUSE SAUCES
ORIGINAL - A taste of Kansas City with a bit of Memphis spice! 
HOT! - OOOH WEEE! That ain’t ketchup! 
SWEET & SMOKY - The name says it all!

PARTY SPECIALS

CHICKEN WINGS
Choice of: Hot & Spicy, BBQ,
Carolina Tangy Mustard or Smokehouse

TOASTED RAVIOLI
SERVED WITH MEAT SAUCE

MOZZARELLA STIX

BONELESS WINGS

CHICKEN STRIPS

PARTY PLATTER - $54.99 - Served with your choice of 3 sauces

25 JUMBO WINGS, 25 TOASTED RAVIOLI, 15 MOZZARELLA STIX, &
15 CHICKEN STRIPS

PARTY SUB SANDWICH - $24.99 - Approx. 16 Slices 
Includes ham, roast beef, salami, cheese and all the trimmings. 

SALADS - House, Chef, Caesar
Small pan - serves 10-12 - $23.99    Large pan - serves 20-25 - $35.99

PASTAS - Small pan - serves 10-12  &  Large pan - serves 20-25
SPAGHETTI, MOSTACCIOLI
SMALL PAN - $27.99
LARGE PAN - $49.99

CAVATELLI, PASTA CON BROCCOLI
SMALL PAN - $27.99      LARGE PAN - $49.99

LASAGNA, TORTELLINI, CANNELLONI, MANNICOTTI, CHICKEN
PARMESAN OVER SPAGHETTI
SMALL PAN - $36.99      LARGE PAN - $66.99

30 SLICES OF CHEESE GARLIC BREAD  $19.99
30 SLICES OF GARLIC BREAD   $14.99

3 LBS.
approximately 

24-30

$29.99

25
$17.99

$17.99

$21.99

$35.99

LUNCH
$10.99
$10.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99

(5 wings) (10 wings)
(3 bones) (5 bones)

DINNER
$12.99
$12.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99

5 LBS.
approximately 

40-50

$49.99

50
$32.99

$32.99

$39.99
$59.99

10 LBS.
approximately 

80-100

$82.99

100
$53.99

$53.99

$65.99
$94.99

$17.99

$17.99
$29.99

$16.99
$20.99
$15.99
$15.99
$16.99

$1.99
$3.29
$2.39
$3.59
$1.99
$1.99

$2.99
$12.99

$3.49 BOTTLE
$3.49 BOTTLE

PERSONAL 9”
$6.99
$7.49
$7.99
$8.49
$8.99
$9.49
$9.49
$9.49
$9.49
$9.49
$9.49

GLUTEN-FREE
$10.99
$11.99
$12.99
$13.99
$14.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99

MED - 12”
$10.99
$11.99
$12.99
$13.99
$14.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99

LRG - 14”
$13.99
$15.49
$16.99
$18.49
$19.99
$21.49
$21.49
$21.49
$21.49
$21.49
$21.49

X-LRG - 16”
$19.99
$21.99
$23.99
$25.99
$27.99
$29.99
$29.99
$29.99
$29.99
$29.99
$29.99

CHEESE
1 TOPPING
2 TOPPINGS
3 TOPPINGS
4 TOPPINGS
DELUXE
VEGGIE
MEATLOVERS
SMOKEHOUSE
BUFFALO CHICKEN
CHICKEN ALFREDO

Mozzarella cheese available upon request.

4 MOZZARELLA STIX
2 CHICKEN STRIPS
MAC-N-CHEESE

9” 1 TOPPING PIZZA
5 TOASTED RAVIOLI
SPAGHETTI

10.49

11.99

9.99

9.99

11.99

9.99

9.99

10.49

10.49

9.99

10.49

10.49

8.49

18.99

2.99
3.99
3.99
4.99
3.49

7.99

7.99

7.99

5.99

10.99

10.99

2.99

3.49

4.99

2.49
3.99

10.99
10.99

10.99

10.99

10.99

10.99
10.99
10.99

10.99

10.99

10.99

10.99

10.99
11.99
10.99

9.99
9.99

10.99
10.99

10.99
1.99

9.99

10.99

10.99

10.99

10.99

9.99

10.99

10.99
9.99

9.99

DAILY LUNCH SPECIALS - ONLY $10.99
EVERYDAY UNTIL 5:00PM

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH - Salad & medium drink
9” LUNCH PIZZA - Two toppings, salad & medium drink
CHICKEN STRIPS - Salad & medium drink
HAMBURGER - Fries & medium drink
TOASTED RAVIOLI - Salad & medium drink
MOSTACCIOLI - Salad & medium drink
BONELESS WINGS - Salad & medium drink
CHEF’S SALAD - Cheese garlic bread & medium drink
CAESAR SALAD - Cheese garlic bread & medium drink

Substitutions available for an additional charge.  See server for details.

8oz.
$3.69
$3.69
$3.39
$3.39

16oz.
$6.69
$6.69
$5.39
$5.39

ADD MEATBALLS - $11.99
ADD MEATBALLS - $15.99 




