FAMILY MEAL DEAL

2 - 16" Pizzas with 2 Toppings. Cecil Salad and Cheese Garlic Bread for **\$32.99** tax

Not valid with other offers. With this coupon. All coupons valid at all 3 Locations on front. Expiration at Manager's Discretion. - 1

DINE-IN SPECIAL

2 - 16" Pizzas with 2 Toppings Cecil Salad, Plus Pitcher of Soda for **\$30.99** tax Not valid with other offers. With this coupon. All coupons valid at all 3 Locations on front. Expiration at Manager's Discretion.

PASTA SPECIAL

2 Pastas, 2 Salads, 2 Garlic Breads, 2 - 16 oz. Sodas \$19.99 plus only tax Not valid with other offers. With this coupon. All coupons valid at all 3 Locations on front. Expiration at Manager's Discretion.



3 Locations on front. xpiration at Manager's Discretion.

PIZZA PLUS

I 1 - 2 Topping Large 14" Pizza I Appetizer of your Choice for **\$17.99** tax Add \$1.00 for Wings Not valid with other offers. With this coupon. All coupons valid at all 3 Locations on front. Expiration at Manager's Discretion. **3+ SPECIAL**







HERE TO SERVE



GIARUS





AND MUCH MORE



















STUMPY'S BBQ SERVED AT ST. PETERS ELDON SPRING LOCATIONS ONLY. **FOMER** APPRECI ATION DAY ARGE CHEESE PIZZA

ALLOWING US TO SERVE YOU SINCE 1983!







DELIVERY CATERING **O'FALLON (K&N)** WELDON SPRING 2968 HWY K **1017 WOLFRUM** 636) 441-9119 **ORDER ONLINE** CECILWHITTAKERSPIZZA.COM

APPETIZERS

Appetizers served with YOUR CHOICE OF ONE SAUCE: Ranch, Meat sauce, Hot sauce, BBQ sauce, Honey Mustard, Bleu Cheese (\$.79), or Sour Cream. Extra sauce \$.79 each.

BONELESS WINGS - Lightly breaded, tender chicken chunks smothered in your choice of sauce: Hot & Spicy, BBQ or Carolina Tangy Mustard 10.49
CHICKEN WINGS - 1 pound of meaty wings served in one of our famous sauces: Hot & Spicy, BBQ or Carolina Tangy Mustard 11.99 TOASTED RAVIOLI - Ten Ravioli stuffed with savory meat and spices, breaded and deep fried and sprinkled with Romano cheese 9.99 FRIED MUSHROOMS - Large white mushrooms breaded and golden fried
SMOKED CHICKEN WINGS - 1 pound dry rubbed, smoked and lightly fried
ZUCCHINI - Italian zucchini deep-fried crispy on the outside while soft inside 9.99 CHICKEN STRIPS - Premium boneless chicken breast strips breaded and golden fried 10.49 BUFFALO STRIPS - Premium breaded chicken breast strips smothered in our spicy sauce 10.49 JALAPEÑO POPPERS - Breaded jalapeño peppers, stuffed with sharp cheddar cheese and crispy fried 9.99 POTATO SKINS - Six potato skins smothered in sharp cheddar and choice bacon 10.49 SMOKEHOUSE SKINS - 6 potato skins piled high with your choice of pulled pork or chicken topped with our BBQ sauce, cheddar cheese and red onion 10.49 FRIED PICKLES - 6 spicy southern style breaded and deep fried pickle wedges 8.49
Wedges 6.49 APPETIZER PLATTER - A sampling of all your favorites - Toasted Ravioli, Potato Skins, Chicken Wings, Mozzarella Stix, Zucchini and 3 Sauces (please no substitutions) 18.99

SIDE ORDERS

FRENCH FRIES - A heaping order	2.99
CHEESE FRIES - Our fries smothered in melted provel cheese .	
ONION RINGS - Battered, sweet Vidalia onion slices fried golder	າ 3.99
CHEESE RINGS - Our onion rings smothered in melted provel chee	ese 4.99
SWEET POTATO FRIES	3.49

SALADS

Add grilled chicken to any salad for \$3.99. Extra dressing \$.79 Salad Dressings: House Dressing, French, Thousand Island, Honey Mustard, Creamy Italian, Buttermilk Ranch, Low Calorie Ranch, Caesar, Bleu Cheese (additional \$.79)

THE HOUSE SALAD - A combination of fresh Iceberg lettuce, ripe olives, red onions, and a blend of cheeses
seasoned croutons and our Caesar dressing
THE CHEF SALAD - Crisp lettuce complemented with ham, salami and
our famous cheese blend 7.99
DINNER SALAD - Crisp Iceberg lettuce, red cabbage and carrots,
sprinkled with Romano cheese 5.99
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD - Crisp Iceberg lettuce topped with deep
fried chicken strips smothered in our famous hot sauce and cheese.
You'll love it with our homemade Ranch Dressing10.99
SMOKEHOUSE SALAD - Crisp Iceberg lettuce topped with cheddar cheese, red onion, and choice of pulled chicken or pork 10.99

BREADS

ITALIAN BREAD - Six slices served hot and buttered	2.99
GARLIC BREAD - Italian bread sprinkled with garlic, buttered and toasted	3.49
CHEESE GARLIC BREAD - Our toasted garlic bread topped with	
melted cheese	4.99

DESSERT

	2.49
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE BUNDT CAKE	3.99

SANDWICHES

Cheese available upon request for a \$1.49 additional charge. Bacon available \$1.99 additional charge. All sandwiches served with fries.

CHARBROILED CHICKEN BREAST - Premium chicken breast
grilled and tender
THE CECIL'S SPECIAL - The king among sandwiches - served hot or
cold with freshly sliced ham, roast beef, imported Genoa salami and our
premium cheese
BUFFALO CHICKEN - Golden-fried chicken breast smothered in our
spicy hot sauce
CHICKEN PARMESAN - Golden-fried chicken breast overflowing with
our homemade meat sauce and cheese. Better have plenty of napkins!10.99
COD FISH - A flaky cod fish fillet from the cold waters of the North
Pacific, lightly breaded and fried golden brown10.99
BLT - Mounds of choice bacon, magnificent
HAM - Freshly sliced lean ham served hot or cold
ROAST BEEF - Tender lean roast beef prepared and sliced daily and
dipped in our own magnificent Au Jus
THE "CECIL" HAMBURGER - 8 oz. choice hamburger charbroiled,
plump and juicy, cooked to perfection 10.99 MEATBALL - Moist and tender meatballs spiced just right. Topped with
our homemade meat sauce
GENOA SALAMI - Freshly sliced imported Genoa salami piled high and
served hot or cold
ITALIAN SAUSAGE - 8 oz. of our awesome sausage charbroiled and
topped with a zesty meatless red sauce
6 OZ. STEAK SANDWICH - 6 oz. hand cut
CHICKEN FILET - Lightly breaded and deep fried

SMOKEHOUSE SANDWICHES

SERVED AT ST. PETERS AND WELDON SPRING LOCATIONS Served on a toasted bun with your choice of fries, smokehouse beans, green beans, potato salad or coleslaw

PULLED PORK	9.99
PULLED CHICKEN	9.99
TURKEY 1	0.99
BRISKET 1	0.99
SMOKEHOUSE SPECIAL SANDWICH - Pulled pork or chicken	
smothered in our famous Smokehouse Original BBQ sauce and topped	
with our special coleslaw on the sandwich1	0.99
EXTRA MEAT	1.99

PASTAS

Add shrimp, grilled or breaded chicken for \$4.49 extra Add meatballs for \$1.49 each
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO - Thin fettuccine served with our rich and
creamy white sauce
CHICKEN PARMESAN - Breaded chicken breast smothered in our
homemade meat sauce and topped with a blend of cheeses 10.99
TORTELLINI - Noodles stuffed with meat topped with our own meat
sauce (rich cream sauce available upon request) 10.99
LASAGNA - Fresh lasagna noodles are layered with rich meat sauce,
spices and a combination of cheeses 10.99
PASTA CON BROCCOLI - Shell shaped pasta, prepared in a rich
cream sauce with fresh broccoli and mushrooms 10.99
CAVATELLI - Shell shaped pasta, prepared in a rich cream sauce with
grated Romano cheese and seasoned garlic
CANNELLONI - Rolled tubular noodles stuffed with beef and veal baked
in a our own meat sauce and topped with a blend of cheeses10.99
MANNICOTTI - Rolled tubular noodles stuffed with a unique blend of
Italian cheeses. Baked in our own meat sauce10.99
SPAGHETTI - Our own meat sauce over fresh spaghetti 9.99
MOSTACCIOLI - A generous serving oven baked in our own meat
sauce and topped with a blend of cheeses

KIDS MENU

FOR KIDS 10 AND YOUNGER INCLUDES FRIES OR MINI SALAD AND 16 oz. DRINK (DINE-IN ONLY)

\$3.99 each

9" 1 TOPPING PIZZA	4 MOZZARELLA STIX
5 TOASTED RAVIOLI	2 CHICKEN STRIPS
SPAGHETTI	MAC-N-CHEESE

ST. LOUIS STYLE PIZZA

Mozzarella cheese available upon request. PERSONAL 9" GLUTEN-FREE MED - 12" LRG - 14" X-LRG - 16"

CHEESE	\$6.99	\$10.99	\$10.99	\$13.99	\$19.99
1 TOPPING	\$7.49	\$11.99	\$11.99	\$15.49	\$21.99
2 TOPPINGS	\$7.99	\$12.99	\$12.99	\$16.99	\$23.99
3 TOPPINGS	\$8.49	\$13.99	\$13.99	\$18.49	\$25.99
4 TOPPINGS	\$8.99	\$14.99	\$14.99	\$19.99	\$27.99
DELUXE	\$9.49	\$15.99	\$15.99	\$21.49	\$29.99
VEGGIE	\$9.49	\$15.99	\$15.99	\$21.49	\$29.99
MEATLOVERS	\$9.49	\$15.99	\$15.99	\$21.49	\$29.99
SMOKEHOUSE	\$9.49	\$15.99	\$15.99	\$21.49	\$29.99
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$9.49	\$15.99	\$15.99	\$21.49	\$29.99
CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$9.49	\$15.99	\$15.99	\$21.49	\$29.99

THICKER CRUST PIZZA - Available only in 16" for an additional \$1.00 CECIL'S DELUXE PIZZA - A combination of sausage, mushrooms, onions, green peppers and bacon. A true delight for any pizza lover! CECIL'S VEGGIE PIZZA - Black olives, onions, mushrooms, green peppers and tomatoes

CECIL'S SMOKEHOUSE CHICKEN PIZZA - BBQ sauce, smoked chicken, red onions, and a mix of mozzarella and cheddar cheese **BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA** - Hot & spicy sauce lightly breaded fried chicken breast topped with a combination of cheeses **CHICKEN ALFREDO PIZZA** - Smoked chicken, creamy Alfredo sauce, broccoli and mushrooms

PIZZA TOPPINGS

SAUSAGE CANADIAN BACON ONIONS PEPPERONI BLACK OLIVES ANCHOVIES HAMBURGER MUSHROOMS JALAPEÑO PEPPERS BACON TOMATOES GREEN PEPPERS SHRIMP PINEAPPLE BANANA PEPPERS GREEN OLIVES SMOKED CHICKEN BROCCOLI

DAILY LUNCH SPECIALS - ONLY \$10.99 EVERYDAY UNTIL 5:00PM

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH - Salad & medium drink 9" LUNCH PIZZA - Two toppings, salad & medium drink CHICKEN STRIPS - Salad & medium drink HAMBURGER - Fries & medium drink TOASTED RAVIOLI - Salad & medium drink MOSTACCIOLI - Salad & medium drink BONELESS WINGS - Salad & medium drink CHEF'S SALAD - Cheese garlic bread & medium drink CAESAR SALAD - Cheese garlic bread & medium drink

Substitutions available for an additional charge. See server for details.

BEVERAGES

PROUDLY SERVING COKE PRODUCTS

FOUNTAIN SODA (24 oz.)	
PITCHER OF SODA	\$3.29
20oz. BOTTLE	\$2.39
2 LITER BOTTLE	\$3.59
TEA	\$1.99
COFFEE	\$1.99

BOTTLED BEER

BUDWEISER, BUD LIGHT, BUD SELECT	\$2.99
BUCKET OF BEER (5)	\$12.99

SAUCES

STUMPY'S BBQ SAUCE STUMPY'S BBQ SAUCE			
	DRESSINGS	8oz.	16oz.
BLEU CHEESE		\$3.69	\$6.69
RANCH			\$6.69
HOUSE		\$3.39	\$5.39
MEAT SAUCE		\$3.39	\$5.39

SOLD AT ST. PETERS AND WELDON SPRING LOCATIONS

STUMPY'S BBQ

SMOKEHOUSE PLATES

All plates served with your choice of 2 sides, garlic bread & BBQ sauce on the side

LUNCH	DINNER
\$10.99	\$12.99
\$10.99	\$12.99
\$11.99	\$15.99
\$11.99	\$15.99
(5 wings) \$11.99	(10 wings) \$15.99
(3 bones) \$11.99	(5 bones) \$15.99
\$11.99	\$15.99
	\$10.99 \$11.99 \$11.99 (5 wings) \$11.99 (3 bones) \$11.99

COLESLAW, GREEN BEANS, SMOKEHOUSE BEANS: SINGLE SERVING...\$1.99 HALF PINT...\$3.49 PINT...\$5.99 POTATO SALAD: SINGLE SERVING \$1.00 HALE PINT \$3.40 PINT \$5.00

SINGLE SERVING...\$1.99 HALF PINT...\$3.49 PINT...\$5.99 FRIED CORN COBETTES (2):...\$1.99

COMBO PLATE

RIBS

1/2 SLAB RIBS	\$17.99
FULL SLAB RIBS	\$29.99

BY THE POUND

TURKEY	\$16.99
BRISKET	\$20.99
PULLED PORK	\$15.99
PULLED CHICKEN	\$15.99
ANDOLULIE SAUSAGE	\$16.99

SMOKEHOUSE SAUCES

ORIGINAL - A taste of Kansas City with a bit of Memphis spice! **HOT!** - OOOH WEEE! That ain't ketchup! **SWEET & SMOKY** - The name says it all!

PARTY SPECIALS

	3 LBS. approximately 24-30	5 LBS. approximately 40-50	10 LBS. approximately 80-100
CHICKEN WINGS Choice of: Hot & Spicy, BBQ, Carolina Tangy Mustard or Smokehouse	\$29 . 99	\$49.99	\$82 . 99
Carolina langy mustard or Smokenouse	25	50	100
TOASTED RAVIOLI SERVED WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$17.99	\$32.99	\$53.99
MOZZARELLA STIX	\$17.99	\$32.99	\$53.99
BONELESS WINGS	\$21.99	\$39.99	\$65.99
CHICKEN STRIPS	\$35.99	\$59.99	\$ 94.9 9

PARTY PLATTER - \$54.99 - Served with your choice of 3 sauces 25 JUMBO WINGS, 25 TOASTED RAVIOLI, 15 MOZZARELLA STIX, & 15 CHICKEN STRIPS

PARTY SUB SANDWICH - **\$24.99** - Approx. 16 Slices Includes ham, roast beef, salami, cheese and all the trimmings.

SALADS - House, Chef, Caesar	
Small pan - serves 10-12 - \$23.99	Large pan - serves 20-25 - \$35.99

PASTAS - Small pan - serves 10-12 & Large pan - serves 20-25SPAGHETTI, MOSTACCIOLISMALL PAN - \$27.99ADD MEATBALLS - \$11.99LARGE PAN - \$49.99ADD MEATBALLS - \$15.99

CAVATELLI, PASTA CON BROCCOLI E SMALL PAN - \$27.99 LARGE PAN - \$49.99

 LASAGNA, TORTELLINI, CANNELLONI, MANNICOTTI, CHICKEN PARMESAN OVER SPAGHETTI
SMALL PAN - \$36.99 LARGE PAN - \$66.99
30 SLICES OF CHEESE GARLIC BREAD \$19.99
30 SLICES OF GARLIC BREAD \$14.99